
East Suburban Catholic Conference (Revised -- Jan 08, 2008)

2008 Sophomore and Varsity Football Schedule

IHSA Season Starts Wednesday, August 13, 2008

IHSA First Contest Friday, August 29, 2008

 

Round Number One

Friday, August 29, 2008

Hersey @ St Viator 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Patrick Proviso East TBA

@ Homewood Flossmoor Marian Catholic 5:00p/7:30p

Oswego Central @ Benet 5:00p/7:30p @Benedictine

@ Ridgewood St Joseph 5:00p/7:00p

Joliet Catholic @ Carmel 5:00p/7:30p

Chicago Voacational @ Marist 7:30p Varsity Only

Chicago Sullivan @ Notre Dame 7:30p Varsity Only

Saturday, August 30, 2008

@ St Patrick Proviso East 10:00a/12:00p

@ Brother Rice Marist 7:30p Sophomore Only

Clark @ Nazareth 11:00a/1:30p

Round Number Two

Thursday, September 04, 2008

Bloom @ Marian Catholic 6:00p Sophomore Only

Friday, September 05, 2008

St Francis (Wheaton) @ St Viator 5:00p/7:30p

@ New Trier St Patrick 5:00p/7:30p

@ Bloom Marian Catholic 6:00p Varsity Only

@ Westosha Central Notre Dame 5:00p/7:30p

@ Sandburg Marist 5:00p/7:15p

Wheaton-Warrenville So @ Joliet Catholic 5:00p/7:30p

@ Libertyville Carmel 5:00p/7:30p

Saturday, September 06, 2008

Argo @ St Joseph 11:00a/1:30p

@ Montini Benet 10:45a/1:00p

Riverside Brookfield @ Nazareth 11:00a/1:30p



Round Number Three

Friday, September 12, 2008

@ Marian Catholic Notre Dame 5:00p/7:30p

@ Joliet Catholic Nazareth 5:00p/7:30p

@ Benet St Joseph 5:00p/7:30p @Benedictine

@ Marist Carmel 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Patrick St Viator 6:00p/8:00p

Round Number Four

Friday, September 19, 2008

@ Notre Dame St Patrick 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Viator Joliet Catholic 5:00p/7:30p

@ Carmel Benet 5:00p/7:30p

Saturday, September 20, 2008

@ St Joseph Marian Catholic

@ Nazareth Marist

Round Number Five

Friday, September 26, 2008

@ Marist St Viator 5:00p/7:30p

@ Marian Catholic Carmel 5:00p/7:30p

@ Benet Nazareth 5:00p/7:30p @Benedictine

@ St Patrick Joliet Catholic 6:00p/8:00p

Saturday, September 27, 2008

@ St Joseph Notre Dame 11:00a/1:30p

Round Number Six

Friday, October 03, 2008

@ Joliet Catholic  Marist 5:00p/7:30p

@ Carmel Notre Dame 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Viator  Benet 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Patrick  St Joseph 6:00p/8:00p

Saturday, October 04, 2008

@ Nazareth Marian Catholic



Round Number Seven

Friday, October 10, 2008

@ Marist St Patrick 5:00p/7:30p

@ Notre Dame Nazareth 5:00p/7:30p

@ Marian Catholic St Viator 5:00p/7:30p

Saturday, October 11, 2008

@ St Joseph Carmel 5:00p/7:30p

@ Benet Joliet Catholic 5:00p/7:30p @Benedictine

Round Number Eight

Friday, October 17, 2008

@ Carmel St Patrick 5:00p/7:30p

@ Benet Marist 5:00p/7:30p @Benedictine

@ Joliet Catholic Marian Catholic 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Viator Notre Dame 5:00p/7:30p

Saturday, October 18, 2008

@ Nazareth St Joseph 11:00a/1:30p

Round Number Nine

Friday, October 24, 2008

@ Marian Catholic Marist 5:00p/7:30p

@ Notre Dame Joliet Catholic 5:00p/7:30p

@ St Patrick Benet 6:00p/8:00p

Saturday, October 25, 2008

@ Nazareth Carmel 10:30a/1:00p

@ St Joseph St Viator 01:00p Var Only

@ Providence Catholic St Viator 10:30a Soph Only

IHSA Pairings Announced Saturday, October 25, 2008

IHSA First Round Friday, October 31, 2008

Saturday, November 01, 2008

IHSA Second Round Friday, November 07, 2008

Saturday, November 08, 2008

IHSA Quarterfinal Round Friday, November 14, 2008

Saturday, November 15, 2008

IHSA Semifinal Round Friday, November 21, 2008

Saturday, November 22, 2008

IHSA State Finals Friday, November 28, 2008

Saturday, November 29, 2008

IHSA State Season Ends Saturday, November 29, 2008


